TOUR	#		
------	---	--	--



Registration & Traveler Information Form

Personalized Tours Inc.

W4928 Pheasant Valley Road Waldo, WI 53093

PH: 920.528.7600

Please print name exactly as it appears on your government issued photo identification (passport or drivers license) that you will be bringing with you while traveling.	If traveling Internationally, please provide copies of passport along with this form. Traveler 1 Date of Birth: Traveler 2 Date of Birth:		
Name of Tour: Traveler 1 Name: Traveler 2 Name: (if applicable)	Payment Information: Make Checks Payable to: Personalized Tours, Inc.		
Street Address:	Mail Deposit & Final Payments to: Personalized Tours, Inc. W4928 Pheasant Valley Road		
Email: Tour #: Accommodations:SingleDoubleTriple (if offered)2-QueenKing (if available) Preferred Name For Name Tag/Information:	Waldo, WI 53093 Total Amount Enclosed \$ (Check if deposit was pre-paid on website) For Information Contact: Personalized Tours 920-528-7600 Info@GoPersonalized.com		
Traveler 1: Traveler 2: Dietary Restrictions: Mobility Restrictions: Any additional concerns you feel we should be aware of:	PEACE OF MIND COVERAGE (See Back for Details) Yes, Please enroll me in the "Peace of Mind" protection provided by Personalized Tours, Inc. No, I do not wish to purchase the "Peace of Mind" protection. I decline protection. I am declining all insurance offered.		

RESPONSIBILITY CLAUSE:

Tours are arranged and operated by Personalized Tours, Inc. of Waldo, Wisconsin. Personalized Tours, Inc. acts as an agent for the participant in all matters connected with arrangements for travel, lodging, tours, sightseeing, admissions, restaurants, and other suppliers or services and transportation. It does not own, operate, or supervise any suppliers of goods and services, and it is not liable for any injury, loss, damage, death, delay or irregularity occasioned by reason of defaults, willful activity, negligence, bankruptcy, or any other problems which occur by reason of activity or inactivity of the third party. Personalized Tours, Inc. does not guarantee such suppliers' rates, bookings, or reservations. Attractions, meals, and itinerary / schedule are subject to change. Tickets of airlines or public carriers issued in connection with tours shall be a contract solely between the carrier and the participant, with payment for any fare increase or cancellation penalty the responsibility of the participant. Personalized Tours, Inc. is not liable for any inconvenience, loss, injury, death, or damage due to acts of God, acts of state, fire, terrorist activities, social or labor unrest, a pandemic or participant's failure to follow instructions. The payment of the required deposits and/or any partial or full payment for reservations on a tour shall be deemed and constitute full knowledge, acceptance, and consent by the participant to all provisions of this clause.

REVIEW POLICES & PROCEDURES:

Available on our website, by email, or by request it can be mailed from our office. The payment of required deposits and/or any partial or full payment for reservations on a tour shall be deemed and constitute full knowledge, acceptance, and consent by the participant to all provisions of these policies.

PEACE OF MIND:

Personalized Tours, Inc. is dedicated to offering our travelers the finest tours available, and when it comes to protecting your investment, we are offering the very best cancellation protection in the industry at an affordable price. Please read through the following information – if you have any questions, feel free to give us a call.

Personalized Tours, Inc. has a very generous refund policy if you must cancel your trip **60** days or more before the departure date. The only exception is if theater tickets, non-refundable attractions, or non-refundable hotels are involved. In that case, we will refund only the funds that are returnable to us. On all cancellations, a **\$50** per person administrative fee will be assessed after the deposit is made. For cancellations within **60** days of departure, you are at risk of losing all or most of your investment. We would like to protect your investment by offering very affordable "Peace of Mind" cancellation protection on our multi-day, motorcoachonly tours for cancellations up to **48** hours before departure. *Within 48 hours of departure, this policy is void.*

If you must cancel your tour because of illness or injury to yourself or your traveling companion or a death in the immediate family, "Peace of Mind" protection will credit you for the non-refundable portion of the tour. This plan will cover your investment from the time you make your final payment until 48 hours prior to your departure. You must have a doctor's or funeral director's written notice upon cancellation. Please be aware that should your travel partner find it necessary to cancel the tour, you will be responsible for the additional cost of a single occupancy should you decide to still participate in the tour. If you have also purchased "Peace of Mind" cancellation protection, you have the option to cancel the tour without penalty as specified above. Peace of Mind reimbursement WILL be in the form of a TRAVEL VOUCHER with no expiration.

"Peace of Mind" cancellation protection through Personalized Tours, Inc. does not cover trip interruption if you must leave the tour because of sickness or injury, or if you must return home for a family emergency. If you would like complete cancellation / interruption insurance, please request Travel Insured information to cover these additional situations. Also, if you are looking for air/cruise insurance, please visit www.TravelInsured.com.

Please request insurance information so that you are informed of policies. The travel industry and our vendors in general are becoming more stringent with cancellations.